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D E S I G N  B Y  M A D E  S P E C I F I C

HITCHCOCK



HITCHCOCK

Family
Variations

01  Hitchcock Floor / Item No. 127367
02  Hitchcock Table / Item No. 127295

MADE SPECIFIC

01 02



HITCHCOCK

Finish
Variations

01  Painted Brass 
02  Matt Black fine structured

MADE SPECIFIC

01 02



Hitchcock

HITCHCOCK MADE SPECIFIC

Product Style 
Table / Floor

Material 
Metal

Variations 
Floor Black /  Item No. 127367 
Table Black  /  Item No. 127295
Floor Brass  /  Item No. 127368
Table Brass  /  Item No. 127296

Light Source 
Table: GU10 max 10W
Floor: E27 Max 15W
Light source not included 

Dimensions 
Table: H: 506mm x W: 210mm 
Floor: H: 1525mm x W275mm



D E S I G N  B Y  M A D E  S P E C I F I C

SPOT



SPOT

Family
Variations

01  Spot Table / Item No. 127309
02  Spot Wall / Item No. 127327
03  Spot Floor / Item No. 127320

MADE SPECIFIC

02

01

03



SPOT

Finish
Variations

01  Painted Brass 
02  Matt Black fine structured

MADE SPECIFIC

01 02



Spot

SPOT MADE SPECIFIC

Product Style 
Table, Floor, Wall

Material 
Metal

Variations 
Table Black  /  Item No. 127309
Table Brass  /  Item No. 127310 
Floor Black  / Item No. 127320
Floor Brass  /  Item No. 127321
Wall Black  /  Item No. 127327
Wall Brass  /  Item No. 127328

Light Source 
Table: GU10 max 10W 
Floor: GU10 max 10W
Wall: GU10 max 6W 
Light source not included 

Dimensions 
Table: H: 470mm x W: 200mm 
Floor: H: 470mm x W: 200mm
Wall: H: 105mmx W100mm



D E S I G N  B Y  M A D E  S P E C I F I C

CAP



CAP

Family
Variations

01  CAP Floor / Item No. 127388
02  CAP Table / Item No. 127341
03  CAP Wall / Item No. 127349

MADE SPECIFIC

02

01

03



CAP

Finish
Variations

01  Painted Brass 
02  Matt Black fine structured

MADE SPECIFIC

01 02



CAP

CAP MADE SPECIFIC

Product Style 
Table, Floor, Wall

Material 
Metal

Variations 
Table Black  /  Item No. 127341
Table Brass  /  Item No. 127342
Floor Black  /  Item No. 127388
Floor Brass  /  Item No. 127389
Wall Black  /  Item No. 127349
Wall Brass  /  Item No. 127350

Light Source 
Integrated LED 2700K, 400LM, 4W

Dimensions 
Table: H: 420mm x W: 200mm 
Floor: H: 1400mm x W: 300mm
Wall: Ø: 100mm x D: 160mm



D E S I G N  B Y  M A D E  S P E C I F I C

DARK LED



DARK LED

Family
Variations

01  Dark LED Floor / Item No. 127370
02  Dark LED Table / Item No. 128043 01 02

MADE SPECIFIC



DARK LED

Finish
Variations

01  Painted Brass 
02  Matt Black fine structured

MADE SPECIFIC

01 02



Dark LED

DARK LED MADE SPECIFIC

Product Style 
Table, Floor

Material 
Metal

Variations 

Table Black /  Item No. 127370 
Table Brass  /  Item No. 127371
Floor Black  /  Item No. 128043
Floor Brass  /  Item No. 128044

Light Source 
Integrated LED 2700K, 1400LM, 12W

Dimensions 
Table: Ø: 250mm x H:370mm 
Floor: Ø: 320mm x H: 1410mm 



TM

D E S I G N  B Y  M A D E  S P E C I F I C



TM

Finish
Variations

01  Painted Brass 
02  Matt Black fine structured

MADE SPECIFIC

01 02



TM

TM

Product Style 
Wall

Material 
Metal

Variations 
Black /  Item No. 127353 
Brass  /  Item No. 127283

Light Source 
Integrated LED 3000K, 1,3W, 
Integrated driver

Dimensions 
H: 170mm x W: 50mm x D: 66mm 

MADE SPECIFIC



PEEL

M A D E  S P E C I F I C D E S I G N  B Y  S I S S E L  G R A M  W A R R I N G A



DESIGN BY SISSEL GRAM WARRINGAPEEL 

Family
Variations

01  Peel Pendant / Item No. 136683
02  Peel Table / Item No. 136685
03  Peel Wall / Item No. 136686 02

01

03



Peel
Peel is a creation by Dutch-Danish designer Sissel Gram Warringa. 
Meticulously crafted from a single sheet of stainless steel and skilfully cut into a circular shape 
with a precise slit, Gram’s innovative design seamlessly melds form and function to create a softer, 
playful aesthetic not usually associated with metals.

PEEL DESIGN BY SISSEL GRAM WARRINGA

Product Style 
Pendant / Table / Wall

Material 
Stainless Steel, Opal Glass Diffuser

Variations 
Pendant /  Item No. 136683 
Table  /  Item No. 136685
Wall  /  Item No. 136686

Light Source 
Pendant: 2x G9 230V Max 5W
Table / Wall: 1 x G9 230V Max 5W
Light source not included 

Dimensions 
H: 275mm x W: 275mm 



C A F É  H A K K O ,  A A R H U S



C A F É  H A K K O ,  A A R H U S



ROTATE

M A D E  S P E C I F I C D E S I G N  B Y  T H O M A S  A L B E R T S E N



Finish
Variations

01  Black
02 Brushed Aluminium

ROTATE DESIGN BY THOMAS ALBERTSEN

01 02



Wall
Introducing Rotate designed by Thomas Albertsen. Inspired by the dynamic interplay of light and 
shadow, this luminaire boasts a simple yet innovative design. Its adjustable light output allows for 
the creation of ethereal, sculptural effects, inviting playful interaction with the light itself.

Product Style 
Wall Luminaire

Material 
Black Metal  |  Aluminum

Color Variations 
Black  /  Item No. 139379  |  Brushed Aluminum  /  Item No. 139893

Light Source 
2 x G9 230V Max 5W
Light source not included

Dimensions 
H: 150 mm x W: 150 mm  x D: 45 mm

ROTATE DESIGN BY THOMAS ALBERTSEN



BALL
GLASS

M A D E  S P E C I F I C D E S I G N  B Y  B E N N Y  F R A N D S E N



DESIGN BY BENNY FRANDSENBALL GLASS 

Finish
Variations

01  Amber Ø18 / Item No. 137732
02  Cappuccino Ø18 / Item No. 137731
03  Sand Grey Ø18 / Item No. 137730
04 Opal Rose Ø18 / Item No. 137729 03

01 02

04



06

DESIGN BY BENNY FRANDSENBALL GLASS 

Finish
Variations

05  White Ø18 / Item No. 137728
06  White Ø25 / Item No. 137733 05

I N  C E L E B R AT I O N 
O F  L I G H T  /  AW 2 4



Ball Glass Ø18 + Ø25
For 2024, the iconic glass Ball luminaire series receives an update to strengthen and support the 
connection to the original design of Ball. The Cappuccino colour offers an understated elegance, 
and adds depth and warmth, creating a cozy ambiance. It resonates with current trends towards 
natural tones and materials.

Product Style 
Pendant Luminaire

Material 
Glass, Metal

Color Variations 
Ø18: Opal White  /  Opal Rose  /  Sand Grey  / Cappuccino  /  Amber
Ø25: Opal White

Light Source
Ø18: E14 230V Max 25W
Ø25: E27 230V Max 25W 
Light source not included 

Dimensions 
Ø18: H: 160 mm x Ø180 mm
Ø25: H: 200 mm x Ø250 mm

BALL GLASS  DESIGN BY BENNY FRANDSEN



B A L L  G L A S S  B Y  F R A N D S E N



BALL
WOOD

D E S I G N  B Y  B E N N Y  F R A N D S E NM A D E  S P E C I F I C



Finish
Variations

01  Walnut / Item No. 136654
02  Oak / Item No. 136653 01 02

BALL WOOD DESIGN BY BENNY FRANDSEN



Ball Wood Pendant
Benny Frandsen’s iconic Ball pendant in a wooden finish made from 100% FSC certified walnut 
and oak.

Product Style 
Pendant Luminaire

Material 
FSC Wood

Color Variations 
Walnut  /  Item No. 136654  |  Oak  /  Item No. 136653

Light Source 
1 x G9 230V Max 5W
Light source not included 

Dimensions 
H: 100 mm x W: 120 mm 

BALL WOOD  DESIGN BY BENNY FRANDSEN



B A L L  W O O D  B Y  F R A N D S E N



D E S I G N  B Y  F U N G  +  B E D F O R DM A D E  S P E C I F I C

SORA



Sora Pendant
Sora is a handmade, sculptural luminaire designed by UK-based duo Fung & Bedford. Using tradi-
tional Japanese origami techniques to create its unique, floating form and diffused luminous glow, 
Sora exudes an ethereal, lucid aura.

Product Style 
Pendant Luminaire

Material 
Solid Brass, Tyvek

Color Variations 
Solid Brass, White  /  Item No. 135576

Light Source 
Integrated LED
Light source is included

Dimensions 
H: 250 mm x W: 744 mm x L: 1275 mm 

SORA  DESIGN BY FUNG + BEDFORD



HEAL'S LONDON



R E S T A U R A N T  M Ø N T E R G A D E ,  C O P E N H A G E N



GRASP

D E S I G N  B Y  T H O M A S  A L B E R T S E NM A D E  S P E C I F I C



01  Table H47
02  Table H72
03  Wall
04  Garden Spear

Family  
Variations

GRASP  DESIGN BY THOMAS ALBERTSEN

03

01 02

04



Finish
Variations

01  Matt White
02  Matt Black
03  Matt Beetroot
04  Matt Petroleum

GRASP  DESIGN BY THOMAS ALBERTSEN

03

01 02

04



Finish
Variations

05  Solid Brass

GRASP DESIGN BY THOMAS ALBERTSEN

05



Grasp Table H47
Experience the striking blend of Danish design and modern functionality with Grasp, an all-weather 
portable lamp by Thomas Albertsen - the first to incorporate the pioneering Frandsen One inter-
changeable LED light source.

Product Style 
Portable Table Luminaire

Material 
Metal, Solid Brass

Color Variations 
Matt White  /  Item No. 135263 | Matt Black  /  Item No. 136345
Matt Beetroot  /  Item No. 136346 | Matt Petroleum  /  Item No. 136347
Solid Brass  /  Item No. 136344

Light Source 
1 x FRANDSEN ONE light source
Light source included 

Dimensions 
H: 470 mm x W: 300 mm 

GRASP DESIGN BY THOMAS ALBERTSEN



Grasp Table H72
Experience the striking blend of Danish design and modern functionality with Grasp, an all-weather 
portable lamp by Thomas Albertsen - the first to incorporate the pioneering Frandsen One inter-
changeable LED light source.

Product Style 
Portable Table Luminaire

Material 
Metal, Solid Brass

Color Variations 
Matt White  /  Item No. 136349 | Matt Black  /  Item No. 136348
Matt Beetroot  /  Item No. 136350 | Matt Petroleum  /  Item No. 136351
Solid Brass  /  Item No. 135262

Light Source 
1 x FRANDSEN ONE light source
Light source included 

Dimensions 
H: 720 mm x W: 325 mm 

GRASP DESIGN BY THOMAS ALBERTSEN



RESTAURANT MØNTERGADE, COPENHAGEN



RESTAURANT MØNTERGADE, COPENHAGEN



Grasp Wall
Introducing Thomas Albertsen’s design - Grasp wall. Available in matt white, matt black, matt pe-
troleum, matt beetroot & solid brass, Grasp Wall borrows the distinctive look of the Grasp pendant 
lampshade to create a contemporary twist on a classic look, providing cosy wall illumination for 
interior spaces.

Product Style 
Portable Wall Luminaire

Material 
Metal, Solid Brass

Color Variations 
Matt White  /  Item No. 136774 | Matt Black  /  Item No. 136776
Matt Beetroot  /  Item No. 136777 | Matt Petroleum  /  Item No. 136780
Solid Brass  /  Item No. 136775

Light Source 
1 x FRANDSEN ONE light source
Light source included 

Dimensions 
H: 73 mm x W: 170 mm 

GRASP DESIGN BY THOMAS ALBERTSEN



SATELLITE

D E S I G N  B Y  F R I I S  &  M O LT K EM A D E  S P E C I F I C



01  Pendant / Item No. 136079
02  Wall / Item No. 136184
03  Table / Item No. 131252 01 03

Family  
Variations

SATELLITE DESIGN BY FRIIS & MOLTKE



Satellite Pendant
The Satellite lamp was designed by Danish design studio Friis & Moltke in 2017. 
The sleek and functional lines of this characterful lamp reference Friis & Moltke’s iconic 50’s and 
60’s designs. 

Product Style 
Pendant Luminaire

Material 
Metal

Color Variations 
Black /  Item No. 136079

Light Source 
Integrated 8W LED, Lumen 512, Kelvin 3000
Light source is included 

Dimensions 
Ø70 mm

SATELLITE DESIGN BY FRIIS & MOLTKE



Satellite Table
Experience the essence of Danish mid-century design with Friis & Moltke’s Satellite lamp, a char-
acterful luminaire with rotatable lamp shade and dimmer.

Product Style 
Table Luminaire

Material 
Metal

Color Variations 
Black /  Item No. 131252

Light Source 
Integrated 6W LED, Lumen 452, Kelvin 3000
Stepless dimmer on shade
Light source is included 

Dimensions 
H: 400 mm x W: 470 mm x D: 155 mm

SATELLITE DESIGN BY FRIIS & MOLTKE



S A T E L L I T E  B Y  F R A N D S E N



PEEL

F R A N D S E N  2 0 2 4 / 2 0 2 5 D E S I G N  B Y  S I S S E L  G R A M  WA R R I N G AD E S I G N  B Y  B E N N Y  F R A N D S E NM A D E  S P E C I F I C

BALL



01  Pendant Ø18
02  Pendant Ø25
03  Pendant Ø40 0301

02

Family  
Variations

BALL DESIGN BY BENNY FRANDSEN



Finish
Variations

01  Matt Black
02  Matt White
03  Glossy Mint
04  Glossy Nude 03

BALL DESIGN BY BENNY FRANDSEN

01 02

04



Finish
Variations

05  Glossy Warm Grey
06  Brushed Satin
07  Matt Antique Brass
08  Chrome 07

BALL DESIGN BY BENNY FRANDSEN

05 06

08



Finish
Variations

09  Solid Brass
10 Solid Copper 

BALL DESIGN BY BENNY FRANDSEN

09 10



Ball Ø18 + Ø25 + Ø40

Product Style 
Pendant Luminaire

Material 
Metal, Solid Copper, Solid Brass

Color Variations
Ø18: Matt Black /  Item No. 100193 | Matt White / Item No. 100194 | Glossy Mint / Item No. 123392 
| Glossy Nude / Item No. 123391 | Glossy Warm Grey / Item No. 123395 | Brushed Satin / Item No. 
100186 | Matt Antique Brass / Item No. 100167 | Chrome / Item No. 100188 | Solid Brass / Item No. 
134871 | Solid Copper / Item No. 134872
Ø25: Matt Black /  Item No. 119322 | Matt White / Item No. 119321
Ø40: Matt Black /  Item No. 100532 | Matt White / Item No. 100534

Light Source 
1 x E27 230V Max 25W
Light source not included 

Dimensions 
Ø18: H: 150 mm x W: 180 mm 
Ø25: H: 200 mm x W: 250 mm
Ø40: H: 330 mm x W: 400 mm

BALL DESIGN BY BENNY FRANDSEN



B A L L  B Y  F R A N D S E N



PEEL

D E S I G N  B Y  S I S S E L  G R A M  WA R R I N G AF R A N D S E N  2 0 2 4 / 2 0 2 5M A D E  S P E C I F I C D E S I G N  B Y  B E N N Y  F R A N D S E N

BENJAMIN



01 02

01  Pendant Ø30
02  Pendant Ø48

DESIGN BY BENNY FRANDSEN

Family  
Variations

BENJAMIN



02

01

03

Finish
Variations

01  Matt Black
02  Matt White
03  Atomic Blue

BENJAMIN DESIGN BY BENNY FRANDSEN



Benjamin Pendant

Product Style 
Pendant Luminaire

Material 
Metal

Color Variations 
Ø30: Matt Black / Item No. 100461 | Matt White / Item No. 100464 | Atomic Blue / Item No. 129997
Ø48: Matt Black / Item No. 100542 | Matt White / Item No. 100546 | Atomic Blue / Item No. 129998

Light Source 
Ø30: 1 x E27 230V Max 25W
Light source not included 

Dimensions 
Ø30: H: 200 mm x W: 300 mm 
Ø48: H: 350 mm x W: 460 mm

BENJAMIN DESIGN BY BENNY FRANDSEN



B E N J A M I N  B Y  F R A N D S E N



PEEL

D E S I G N  B Y  S I S S E L  G R A M  WA R R I N G AF R A N D S E N  2 0 2 4 / 2 0 2 5M A D E  S P E C I F I C D E S I G N  B Y  B E N N Y  F R A N D S E N

BRIDGE



0101  Pendant

DESIGN BY BENNY FRANDSEN

Family  
Variations

BRIDGE



Bridge

Product Style 
Pendant Luminaire

Material 
Metal

Color Variations 
Matt Black / Item No. 135306

Light Source 
1 x G13 230V LED Max 18W
Light source not included 

Dimensions 
H: 90 mm x W: 1500 mm 

BRIDGE DESIGN BY BENNY FRANDSEN



PEEL

D E S I G N  B Y  S I S S E L  G R A M  WA R R I N G AF R A N D S E N  2 0 2 4 / 2 0 2 5M A D E  S P E C I F I C D E S I G N  B Y  J O N A S  B I R K E B Æ K  P O U L S E N

KOI



02

01

03

01  Pendant Ø19
02  Pendant Ø25
03  Pendant Ø32

DESIGN BY JONAS BIRKEBÆK POULSEN

Family  
Variations

KOI



01 02

Finish
Variations

01  Opal White / Black Sticks
02  Opal Rose / Solid Brass Sticks

KOI DESIGN BY JONAS BIRKEBÆK POULSEN



Koi Pendant

Product Style 
Pendant Luminaire

Material 
Opal White: Opal Glass, Plastic 
Opal Rose: Opal Glass, Solid Brass

Color Variations 
Ø19: Opal White / Item No. 135351 | Opal Rose / Item No. 135352 
Ø25: Opal White / Item No. 135353 | Opal Rose / Item No. 135354
Ø32: Opal White / Item No. 135355 | Opal Rose / Item No. 135356

Light Source 
Ø19: 1 x E14 230V Max 15W
Ø25/Ø32: 1 x E27 230V Max 25W
Light source not included 

Dimensions 
Ø19: H: 180 mm x W: 190 mm 
Ø25: H: 230 mm x W: 250 mm
Ø32: H: 300 mm x W: 320 mm

KOI DESIGN BY JONAS BIRKEBÆK POULSEN



K O I  B Y  F R A N D S E N



PEEL

D E S I G N  B Y  S I S S E L  G R A M  WA R R I N G AF R A N D S E N  2 0 2 4 / 2 0 2 5M A D E  S P E C I F I C D E S I G N  B Y  T O N I  R I E

BUTTERFLY



01

03

02

04

01  Pendant Ø21
02  Pendant Ø29
03  Wall
04  Table

 DESIGN BY TONI RIE

Family  
Variations

BUTTERFLY 



03

01 02

04

Finish
Variations

01  Matt Green
02  Matt Pale Grey
03  Matt Red
04  Matt Tan Grey

BUTTERFLY  DESIGN BY TONI RIE



05 06

Finish
Variations

05  Brass
06  Chrome

BUTTERFLY  DESIGN BY TONI RIE



Butterfly Pendant

Product Style 
Pendant Luminaire

Material 
Metal

Color Variations 
Ø21: Matt Green / Item No. 125257 | Matt Pale Green / Item No. 125254 | 
Matt Red / Item No. 125256 | Matt Tan Grey / Item No. 125255 | Brass / Item No. 134877 | Chrome / Item 
No. 127031
Ø29: Matt Tan Grey / Item No. 127576 | Brass / Item No. 134878 | Chrome / Item No. 134879

Light Source 
1 x E14 230V Max 25W
Light source not included 

Dimensions 
Ø21: H: 180 mm x W: 210 mm 
Ø29: H: 250 mm x W: 290 mm

BUTTERFLY  DESIGN BY TONI RIE



B U T T E R F LY  B Y  F R A N D S E N



Product Style 
Wall Luminaire

Material 
Metal

Color Variations 
Matt Tan Grey / Item No. 130690 | Brass / Item No. 134881 | Chrome / Item No. 134882

Light Source 
1 x E14 230V Max 15W
Light source not included 

Dimensions 
Ø21: H: 480 mm x W: 210 mm x D: 320 mm 

BUTTERFLY  DESIGN BY TONI RIE

Butterfly Wall



Product Style 
Table Luminaire

Material 
Metal

Color Variations 
Matt Tan Grey / Item No. 127674 | Brass / Item No. 130674 | Chrome / Item No. 127677

Light Source 
1 x E14 230V Max 25W
Light source not included 

Dimensions 
Ø21: H: 400 mm x W: 210 mm  

BUTTERFLY  DESIGN BY TONI RIE

Butterfly Table



M A D E  S P E C I F I C D E S I G N  B Y  F R I I S  &  M O LT K E

FM2014



01 02

01  Pendant H: 24 mm
02  Pendant H: 36 mm

DESIGN BY FRIIS & MOLTKE

Family  
Variations

FM2014 



01

02

03

Finish
Variations

01  Black Structure
02  White Structure
04  Solid Brass Glossy

FM2014  DESIGN BY FRIIS & MOLTKE



06

05

07

Finish
Variations

05  Solid Brass Polished
06  Stainless Steel Glossy
07  Stainless Steel Polished

FM2014  DESIGN BY FRIIS & MOLTKE



FM2014 Pendant

Product Style 
Pendant Luminaire

Material 
Metal

Color Variations 
H24: Black Structure / Item No. 138985 | White Structure / Item No. 128988 | 
Stainless Steel Glossy / Item No. 130589 | Stainless Steel Polished / Item No. 130590 | Solid Brass 
Glossy / Item No. 130588 
Solid Brass Polished / Item No. 130587
H36: Black Structure / Item No. 128999 | White Structure / Item No. 129001 | 
Stainless Steel Glossy / Item No. 130593 | Stainless Steel Polished / Item No. 130594 | Solid Brass 
Glossy / Item No. 130597 | Solid Brass Polished / Item No. 130596

Light Source 
1 x GU10 230V Max 10W
Light source not included 

Dimensions 
H24: H: 240 mm x W: 55 mm 
H36: H: 360 mm x W: 55 mm

FM2014  DESIGN BY FRIIS & MOLTKE



LINDENCRONE, COPENHAGEN



PEEL

D E S I G N  B Y  S I S S E L  G R A M  WA R R I N G AF R A N D S E N  2 0 2 4 / 2 0 2 5M A D E  S P E C I F I C D E S I G N  B Y  T O N I  R I E

LYSS



0101  Pendant

DESIGN BY TONI RIE

Family  
Variations

LYSS



01 02

Finish
Variations

01  Matt Black
02  Matt Almond

LYSS DESIGN BY TONI RIE



Lyss Pendant

Product Style 
Pendant Luminaire

Material 
Metal

Color Variations 
Matt Black / Item No. 123038 | Matt Almond / Item No. 123036

Light Source 
1 x E27 230V Max 25W
Light source not included 

Dimensions 
H: 230 mm x W: 180 mm 

LYSS DESIGN BY TONI RIE



K O I  B Y  F R A N D S E N



FRANDSEN 
ONE

D E S I G N  B Y  F R A N D S E N  C R E A T I V E  L A BM A D E  S P E C I F I C



01  LED Light Source / Item No. 136352 01

Family  
Variations

FRANDSEN ONE DESIGN BY FRANDSEN CREATIVE LAB



FRANDSEN ONE / DE-
SIGN BY FRANDSEN 
CREATIVE LAB

Frandsen ONE

Product Style 
Regenerating Light Source

Material 
Acrylic

Color Variations 
Opal White  /  Item No. 136352

Light Source 
IP Rating: Ip44
Lumen Step 1 150 Step 75 Step 3 30
Kelvin 2700
Watt Consumption 3 

Dimensions 
H: 55 mm x W: 90 mm 

FRANDSEN ONE DESIGN BY FRANDSEN CREATIVE LAB



CANOPY

D E S I G N  B Y  F R A N D S E N  C R E A T I V E  L A BM A D E  S P E C I F I C



CANOPY DESIGN BY FRANDSEN CREATIVE LAB

03

01 02

04

Family
Variations

01  Black: Canopy 6 pendants
02  Black: Canopy 2 pendants
03  White: Canopy 6 pendants
04  White: Canopy 3 pendants



FRANDSEN ONE / DE-
SIGN BY FRANDSEN 
CREATIVE LAB

Canopy 6 pendants

Product Style 
Canopy

Material 
Metal

Color Variations 
Black  /  Item No. 100605
White  /  Item No. 100606

Dimensions 
Ø: 350 mm x W: 30 mm 

CANOPY DESIGN BY FRANDSEN CREATIVE LAB



FRANDSEN ONE / DE-
SIGN BY FRANDSEN 
CREATIVE LAB

Canopy 3 pendants

Product Style 
Canopy

Material 
Metal

Color Variations 
Black  /  Item No. 100602
White  /  Item No. 100604

Dimensions 
Ø: 300 mm x H: 30 mm 

CANOPY DESIGN BY FRANDSEN CREATIVE LAB



D E S I G N  B Y  F R A N D S E N  C R E A T I V E  L A BM A D E  S P E C I F I C

TRACK L100



CANOPY DESIGN BY FRANDSEN CREATIVE LAB

01 02

Family
Variations

01  Black: Track
02  White: Track



FRANDSEN ONE / DE-
SIGN BY FRANDSEN 
CREATIVE LAB

Canopy 6 pendants

Product Style 
Canopy

Material 
Metal

Color Variations 
Black  /  Item No. 100324
White  /  Item No. 100326

Dimensions 
H: 25 mm x W: 1000 mm 

CANOPY DESIGN BY FRANDSEN CREATIVE LAB



     


